
平成３０年６月３０日（土）
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西村公佑 （下松中）

庄島克紀 （川中中）

坂田真咲斗 （岩国ＳＴＣキッズ）

坂本光希（豊田Jr)

木村颯 （久保中）

屋根本翔 （島田中）

３

競技者育成プログラムＳｔｅｐʷ２ 山口県Ｕ１４ソフトテニスシングルス大会
雨天トーナメント（男子）

石津柊哉 （大内中）

久野莉輝 （宇部Ｊｒ）

貞弘陽己 （富田中）

田中慎之介 （萩東中）

藤井春人 （大嶺中）
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中川雄太 （下松中）

朝倉健心 （豊田Jr)

西田眞輝 （楠中）
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井上魁斗 （上関中）

山本隼平 （永源クラブ）

甲斐龍治 （楠中）

森田泰成 （柳井南中）

野﨑晋作 （宇部Ｊｒ）

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

26

25

24

岩本陽空 （浅江中）

⾧久晴輝 （小野田中）

6

西岡青晴 （久保中）

田村悠吾 （光井中）

飯田泰生 （附属光中）

吉田悠人 （永源クラブ）

加藤迅 （上宇部中）

尾﨑雄一 （熊毛中）

西本光希 （大嶺中）

菅田遼哉 （富田中）

藤本翔大 （徳山Ｊｒ）

32

31

30

29

28

27

藤綱誠人 （岩国中）

中村虎太郎 （仙崎中）

引頭隆之介 （下松中）

宮本鼓太郎 （佐波中）

前田愛翔 （美東中）

平林潤也 （楠中）
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15 杉本 晴菜（宇部ジュニア） 31 石橋 涼音（⾧府中）

16 川本 里莉（福川中） 32 光永 花漣（福川中）

29 板谷 美羽香（岩国STCキッズ）

14 林 優奈（大嶺中） 30 竹内 莉央（浅江中）

12 横山 友香（永源クラブ） 28 中村 有佐（下松中）

13 野上 莉緒奈（麻里布中）

10 飯田 沙弥香（附属山口中） 26 岡本 真歩（永源クラブ）

11 金子 美優（熊毛中） 27 永岡 万由子（⾧府中）

24 常廣 紗良（久保中）

9 山本 梨湖（麻里布中） 25 津枝 好奏（麻里布中）

7 早川 結（大畠中） 23 山本 柚稀（永源クラブ）

8 斎藤 咲（厚南中）

３

5 伊村 優花（永源クラブ） 21 永茂 杏優音（附属光中）

6 高井 七海（右田中） 22 末益 千夏子（東岐波中）

19 樋口 菜緒（下松中）

4 宮本 花梨（灘中） 20 高塚 日南子（岩国STCキッズ）

2 村上 陽菜（宇部ジュニア） 18 車谷 未奈（仙崎中）

3 高屋 那帆（萩東中）

競技者育成プログラムＳｔｅｐʷ２ 山口県Ｕ１４ソフトテニスシングルス大会
雨天トーナメント（女子）

1 高橋 瑚子（富田中） 17 横山 愛佳（福川中）


